



Project 26-03
Sewer Lining

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				Visu-Sewer		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		National Power Rodding Corp	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SP-01	Easement-4th/5th N/O Main - 10" Clay (I8-9SXDA - I8-7SMDJK)	LF	262	\$42.00	\$11,004.00	\$64.00	\$16,768.00	\$50.00	\$13,100.00
SP-02	Easement-4th/North Termini - 30" Concrete (I8-8KGE8S - I8-9SXDA)	LF	203	\$354.00	\$71,862.00	\$292.00	\$59,276.00	\$695.00	\$141,085.00
SP-03	Stine Way-8" Concrete (H7-9IKB3K - H7-EMREDS)	LF	1083	\$41.50	\$44,944.50	\$33.00	\$35,739.00	\$35.00	\$37,905.00
SP-04	Lawrence Drive-12" Concrete (G7-IVRH3B - G7-W72YKE)	LF	2878	\$45.75	\$131,668.50	\$58.00	\$166,924.00	\$49.00	\$141,022.00
SP-05	William Street-8" Concrete (I8-Q2TMH4 - I8-RK7MIJ)	LF	194	\$41.50	\$8,051.00	\$77.00	\$14,938.00	\$35.00	\$6,790.00
SP-06	Lost Dauphin-8" Clay (I7-1JYAKS - I7-2NKC MO)	LF	302	\$41.50	\$12,533.00	\$55.00	\$16,610.00	\$35.00	\$10,570.00
SP-07	Westwood Drive-8" Concrete (H7-QCOJJB - H7-SMHJJU)	LF	297	\$41.50	\$12,325.50	\$59.00	\$17,523.00	\$35.00	\$10,395.00
SP-08	Westwood Drive-8" Concrete (H7-ELGJHN - H7-JM9JIR)	LF	651	\$41.50	\$27,016.50	\$51.00	\$33,201.00	\$35.00	\$22,785.00
SP-09	Marsh Street-8" Clay (I7-EZS XK8-I7-HNKX6X)	LF	348	\$41.50	\$14,442.00	\$50.00	\$17,400.00	\$35.00	\$12,180.00
SP-10	Televising Sanitary Laterals	EA	6	\$1,025.00	\$6,150.00	\$1,542.00	\$9,252.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:				\$339,997.00		\$387,631.00		\$404,832.00	